INVITATION TO BID
OPERATIONAL STAFF UNIFORMS (2021-2023)

Scope:   
Jamaica Urban Transit Company Limited invites eligible and 
qualified bidders to submit tenders for the provision of uniforms 
for approximately one thousand six hundred and fifteen (1,615) 
Operational Staff or for Lots thereof, as outlined in the Standard 
Bidding Document issued in relation to the procurement opportunity.

Procurement Method
•	 National Competitive Bidding 

Eligibility
•	 Valid Tax Compliance Certificate (TCC) 
•	 Valid Public Procurement Certificate (formerly NCC) in the